
 

                                                  BOOK LIST  SESSION 2024-25 

Class- U.K.G    

Subjects  Book Name Publisher  NO 

 
Maths  

 
Mathematics 

primer 

 
Kalpataru’s   Publications  

 

 
 

 
English 

Basic English-B Kalpataru’s   Publications  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Activities  English Cursive capital 

and small letters   
 

 
Mind Makers  Publication  

 
 

Punjabi Sbd boD Super Mind Educare 

 
Sbd lyKn 

 
Evergreen Publication 

GK Complete Picture Dictionary  Kalpataru’s   Publications  
 

 
Drawing 

 
 

 
Colors and Shades 

 
ZOOM PVT.LTD. 

 
Note: Number  of Note books according to Subjects .    

 

 

 

 



 

BOOK LIST SESSION 2024-25 

Class- LKG 

Subjects  Book Name Publisher   
 
 
 
 

 
Math 

 
            Activities Math Book-A 

 
 Mind Makers  

 
 

English 
 

 Pre-Primer 
 

Mind Makers 
 

  
Small Letters (writing book) 

 
Student Advisor Publication Pvt.Ltd. 

Punjabi 
 
 

Sbd vrKw ,  Mind Makers 

A`Kr rcnw 
( Activity Book) 

Summit Prakashan 

   

 
Drawing  

Art & Craft -1 PaceMaker  

 

 
Note: Number of Note books according to Subjects.    

 

 

 

 



 

BOOK LIST SESSION 2024-25 

Class- NRY 

Subjects  Book Name Publisher  
 
 

 
 
 

               Math 

 
 
 

         Activities 
Number-1 to 100 

 
 
 

Mind Makers  Publication 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

English 

 
 

Word Book 
Activities 

English- Capital 
letters 

Rhymes-A 

 
 
 
 

Mind Makers  Publication 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Punjabi 

 
A~`Kr vrKw 

Activities 
pMjwbI - A~`Kr       

AiBAws 

 
 

Mind Makers  Publication 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

                                       

 

            
 



                                                            PUNJAB CONVENT SCHOOL MEHLAN 
  LIST OF BOOKS CLASS, 10+2 (2024-25) 

 

Subjects  Code No. Publisher  Class  

English code - 301 

Flamingo   ,  Vistas 

NCERT 12 

Physical Education Code-  048-  12 

Maths Code - 041   Maths NCERT 

 

12 

Physics Code-042 NCERT 

 

12 

Chemistry 043 

 

NCERT 

 

12 

Biology 044 

 

NCERT 

 

12 

Business studies 054 NCERT 12 

Accountancy 055 NCERT 12 

Economics 030 NCERT 12 

Political Science 028 (Part A  and B ) NCERT 12 

History 027 NCERT 12 

Computer  Science 083  12 

Hindi core 302 NCERT 12 

Hindi Elective 002 NCERT 12 

Punjabi 104 Punjabi NCERT 12 

English Elective 101 NCERT 12 



          
                                                  PUNJAB CONVENT SCHOOL MEHLAN 
                  LIST OF BOOKS CLASS 10 +1 (2024-25) 

 

 

 

Subjects  Code No. Publisher  Class  

English code - 301 

( Hornbill  ,  snapshots) 

NCERT 

 

11 

Physical Education Code-  048-  11 

Maths Code - 041   Maths NCERT 11 

Physics Code-042 NCERT 11 

Chemistry 043 NCERT 11 

Biology 044 NCERT 11 

Business studies 054 NCERT 11 

Accountancy 055 NCERT 11 

Economics 030 NCERT 11 

Political Science 028 (Part A  and B ) NCERT 11 

History 027 NCERT 11 

Computer  Science 083  11 

Hindi core 302 NCERT 11 

Hindi Elective 002 NCERT 11 

Punjabi 104 Punjabi NCERT 11 

English Elective 101 NCERT 11 



 


